NEACAC Rising Star Award Winners

Year

2001

2003

2008

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Name

One Day Workshop for Two Year
College Counselors

What College Need to Know

Brandy Lapointe

"Top Ten List" Brochure Campaign

School Counselor Educator:
Pre-Conference Workshop

Middle Management Workshop

Bill Jack

Liz Cheron
Owen Bligh
Heather Zeman
Jeff Portu

Eliza Dyer-Etter

Alexandra Bellerose

Institution

New England ACAC
*program recipient

New England ACAC
*program recipient

Cape Elizabeth High School

New England ACAC
*program recipient

New England ACAC
*program recipient

New England ACAC
*program recipient

Colby College
Northeastern University
Providence College
Simmons College
Northeastern University
University of Vermont

Worcester State University

State

n/a

n/a

ME

n/a

n/a

n/a

ME
MA
RI
MA
MA
VT

MA



