NEACAC Rising Star Award Winners

Year	Name		Institution	State
2001		One Day Workshop for Two Year College Counselors	New England ACAC *program recipien	n/a t
2003		What College Need to Know	New England ACAC *program recipien	n/a t
2008		Brandy Lapointe	Cape Elizabeth High School	ME
2008		"Top Ten List" Brochure Campaign	New England ACAC *program recipien	n/a t
2009		School Counselor Educator: Pre-Conference Workshop	New England ACAC *program recipien	n/a t
2010		Middle Management Workshop	New England ACAC *program recipien	n/a t
2011		Bill Jack	Colby College	ME
2012		Liz Cheron	Northeastern University	MA
2013		Owen Bligh	Providence College	RI
2014		Heather Zeman	Simmons College	MA
2015		Jeff Portu	Northeastern University	MA
2016		Eliza Dyer-Etter	University of Vermont	VT
2017		Alexandra Bellerose	Worcester State University	MA